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8
17:00

1400 m
250.000 

HOLLYWOODBETS MATCHEM STAKES
Rennpreis: 250.000  (148.750 47.600 23.800 11.900 5.950)

QPL

1
1400

Box: 1
ML: 8,0

57.00

Resonate
4j. ch W (Twice Over - Rei Rei)

Trainer: C Bass-Robinson
Besitzer: Messrs M I Fullard & J H Dre

G Wright

17.09 Durbanville 4 1000 3,0 A Domeyer Ambiorix, Giacomo Puccini, Irish Morning
25.06 Kenilworth 2 1200 4,3 A Domeyer Surjay, Resonate, Barney Mcgrew
24.05 Kenilworth 1 1100 1,9 A Domeyer Resonate, Speed Machine, Barney Mcgrew
25.02 Fairview 1 1400 2,8 G Van Niekerk Resonate, Good Traveller, Safari Blue
17.01 Kenilworth 2 1200 3,2 A Domeyer Irish Morning, Resonate, Safe Return

2
Box: 2
ML: 9,0

57.50

Russian Rock
5j. gr W (Pomodoro - Elisium)

Trainer: D Kannemeyer
Besitzer: Greenacres Trust , Messrs I 

Grant Behr

30.07 Greyville 6 1800 13,5 K De Melo Jet Dark, Kommetdieding, Astrix
11.06 Greyville 5 1600 6,5 K De Melo Al Muthana, Linebacker, Jet Dark
07.05 Greyville 2 1400 9,0 K De Melo Silver Operator, Russian Rock, Smorgasbor
29.01 Kenilworth 5 1400 7,6 K De Melo Warrior, Look For Hounds, Good Traveller
08.01 Kenilworth 10 1800 13,5 K De Melo Hoedspruit, Super Silvano, Firealley

3
Box: 3
ML: 7,0

57.50

Captain Of Stealth
6j. b H (Captain Al - The Jet Girl)

Trainer: V H Marshall
Besitzer: Messrs P R C Freestone & J 

Corne Orffer

07.09 Durbanville 3 1400 4,3 S Khumalo Trip Of Fortune, Native Tongue, Captain Of 
13.07 Kenilworth 3 1400 2,8 S Khumalo Speed Machine, My Bestie, Captain Of Stea
05.06 Kenilworth 7 1500 1,9 R Fourie Rockin' Ringo, Belgarion, Veronica Mars
13.04 Kenilworth 1 1400 6,5 A Marcus Captain Of Stealth, Seventh Gear, Hyde Par
10.08 Kenilworth 3 1400 3,0 K De Melo Speed Machine, My Bestie, Captain Of Stea

4
Box: 4
ML: 11,0

59.50

Silver Operator
6j. b W (Silvano - Sting Operation)

Trainer: V H Marshall
Besitzer: Messrs R M Sewgoolam & K 

G Van Niekerk

11.06 Greyville 7 1600 11,0 C Zackey Al Muthana, Linebacker, Jet Dark
07.05 Greyville 1 1400 7,0 R Fourie Silver Operator, Russian Rock, Smorgasbor
24.04 Scottsville Inside 2 1400 2,6 A Marcus Look For Hounds, Silver Operator, Chatterto
26.02 Kenilworth 1 1600 11,0 A Marcus Silver Operator, My Bestie, Warrior
29.01 Kenilworth 6 1400 4,5 C Zackey Warrior, Look For Hounds, Good Traveller

5
Box: 5
ML: 11,0

57.50

Speed Machine
5j. b W (Legislate - Tamora)

Trainer: J S Snaith
Besitzer: N Jonsson

Joshwin Solomons

17.09 Durbanville 6 1000 7,5 R Fourie Ambiorix, Giacomo Puccini, Irish Morning
02.08 Kenilworth 3 1600 1,7 A Domeyer Rockin' Ringo, Aeneas, Speed Machine
13.07 Kenilworth 1 1400 5,0 A Domeyer Speed Machine, My Bestie, Captain Of Stea
25.06 Kenilworth 5 1200 9,0 R Fourie Surjay, Resonate, Barney Mcgrew
24.05 Kenilworth 2 1100 9,5 G Van Niekerk Resonate, Speed Machine, Barney Mcgrew

6
Box: 6
ML: 15,0

57.50

Look For Hounds
5j. ch W (Pathfork - Open My Eyes)

Trainer: V H Marshall
Besitzer: V H Marshall & Ms J H Jones

S Veale

30.07 Grp 11 1600 7,0 S Veale Silvano's Timer, Donald Mcdonald, Indlamu
24.04 Scottsville Inside 1 1400 3,5 G Lerena Look For Hounds, Silver Operator, Chatterto
29.01 Kenilworth 2 1400 5,0 R Fourie Warrior, Look For Hounds, Good Traveller
08.01 Kenilworth 6 1400 8,5 A Marcus Bush Tracker, Gallic Tribe, Herodotus
15.12 Kenilworth 1 1400 4,5 S Khumalo Look For Hounds, Arctic Drift, After The Rai

7
Box: 7
ML: 5,0

58.00

Trip Of Fortune
4j. b W (Trippi - Louvre)

Trainer: C Bass-Robinson
Besitzer: Drakenstein Stud

Aldo Domeyer

07.09 Durbanville 1 1400 6,0 G Wright Trip Of Fortune, Native Tongue, Captain Of 
06.04 Kenilworth 7 1000 2,1 A Domeyer Barzalona, Irish Morning, African Rain
26.02 Kenilworth 2 1200 7,6 A Domeyer Cosmic Highway, Trip Of Fortune, Rio Quer
08.01 Kenilworth 8 1600 17,6 A Andrews Jet Dark, Kommetdieding, Rainbow Bridge
18.12 Kenilworth 7 1600 5,0 A Domeyer Double Superlative, Pomp And Power, Cos

8
Box: 8
ML: 13,0

57.50

Rockin' Ringo
7j. b W (Rock Of Rochelle - Tisane)

Trainer: P Botha
Besitzer: Messrs R C M Caris & B R N

Luyolo Mxothwa

02.08 Kenilworth 1 1600 8,0 L Mxothwa Rockin' Ringo, Aeneas, Speed Machine
25.06 Kenilworth 6 1200 21,0 C Orffer Surjay, Resonate, Barney Mcgrew
05.06 Kenilworth 1 1500 17,0 L Mxothwa Rockin' Ringo, Belgarion, Veronica Mars
24.05 Kenilworth 7 1100 26,0 K Steyn Resonate, Speed Machine, Barney Mcgrew
04.05 Kenilworth 5 1200 41,0 K Steyn Firealley, All About Al, Capitana

9
Box: 9
ML: 6,0

60.00

Pomp And Power
4j. ch W (Vercingetorix - Peru)

Trainer: J S Snaith
Besitzer: Messrs Greg Bortz & E A Bra

Richard Fourie

02.07 Greyville 10 2200 6,5 R Fourie Sparkling Water, Jet Dark, Safe Passage
28.05 Greyville 2 2000 1,7 R Fourie Safe Passage, Pomp And Power, Aragosta
07.05 Greyville 3 1600 4,5 R Fourie Zapatillas, Supreme Warrior, Pomp And Po
26.02 Kenilworth 1 2000 5,5 R Fourie Pomp And Power, Universal, Double Superl
08.01 Kenilworth 5 1600 21,0 K De Melo Jet Dark, Kommetdieding, Rainbow Bridge

10
Box: 10
ML: 5,0

59.00

Cosmic Highway
4j. b H (Gimmethegreenlight - Cosmic Dream)

Trainer: D Kannemeyer
Besitzer: Khaya Stables  Ltd

Keagan De Melo

04.06 Scottsville Turf 11 1200 3,0 K De Melo Alesian Chief, Bartholdi, Smorgasbord
07.05 Greyville 4 1600 3,5 K De Melo Zapatillas, Supreme Warrior, Pomp And Po
26.02 Kenilworth 1 1200 5,5 K De Melo Cosmic Highway, Trip Of Fortune, Rio Quer
18.12 Kenilworth 3 1600 6,5 K De Melo Double Superlative, Pomp And Power, Cos
20.11 Kenilworth 2 1600 2,6 K De Melo Pomp And Power, Cosmic Highway, Good T

Ergebnis: Quoten:


